
 

Classifica di Scuderia
Pos. No. Scuderia Conduttore Vettura Tempo Tot. Team Time

1 1
9

12
6

39
8

32
18
47
23
11
74
21
29
31
28
41
72
46
70
52
24
49
51
27
87
71
88
33

3
35
85
26
42
43
45
44
76
37
53

7
16
57
55

Progetto Corsa Promo Sport EMANUELE FABIO

BARBONE EUGENIO

STAIANO MARIO

PALUMBO DOMENICO

BISOGNO MARCELLO

PALUMBO GIUSEPPE

CRISTOFANO FRANCESCO

PARRINI ANGELO

PAOLILLO MAURO

IMOLA ANTONINO

SESSA MICHELE

DE GREGORIO LIBERATO

VARRICCHIONE ANTONIO

LA PORTA FABRIZIO

VASSALOTTI ANDREA

FEDELE GIANNI

PETRAROIA DARIO

D'APREA LUIGI

CARNEVALE PIERO LUIGI PASQUALE

MASCOLO FRANCESCO

EVANGELISTA CRISTIAN

SERAGO FRANCO

FORINO ANTONIO

TIZZANO LUIGI

AMICI PAOLO

MASCOLO ANGELO

SPINA NICOLA

PARLATO VINCENZO

SCROCCA ANTONIO

CARNEVALE PAOLO

CUOMO ROBERTO

PETRONE PASQUALE GIANLUIGI

NAPPI VINCENZO

LUPACCHINO FRANCESCO

BERNARDI MIRCO

MARANO ANTONELLO

CHIERCHIA GIOVANNI

MITRO MAURIZIO

MIGNOGNA PAOLO

AVITABILE DOMENICO

MICCIO GIANLUCA

PEPE GIOVANNI

CASERTANO FRANCESCO

SAMMARTINO LUCA


Osella PA9/86

Radical SR4 Suzuki

Ghipard Suzuki GSX

Radical SR4 Suzuki RPE

Fiat 127

Chiavenuti Suzuki

Fiat 126 Suzuki K8

Fiat 500 Kawasaki

Peugeot 106 Rally

Mini Minor Suzuki K8

Van Diamen Kawasaki

Peugeot 106 S16

Autobianchi A112 Yamaha

Fiat 126 Suzuki

Fiat 126 Suzuki K3

Fiat 500 L Suzuki K8

Fiat A112 Elite

Fiat 500 F

Fiat X1/9

Fiat 500 F

Fiat 600

Fiat 126 Kawasaki

Fiat X1/9

Fiat 127 Sport

Fiat 600 Suzuki K2

Citroen Saxo

Fiat 500 F

Peugeot 106 Rally

Fiat X1/9

Osella PA9/90

Lancia A112 Abarth

Peugeot 106 S16

Fiat 500 Kawasaki

Fiat A112

Renault 5 GT Turbo
Peugeot 205

Renault 5 GT Turbo
Peugeot 106 Rally

Renault Clio

Fiat 127

Radical SR4 Suzuki Ayabusa

Fiat 850 Suzuki

Fiat 500 Sporting

Peugeot 106 Rally


2'31.65

2'44.25

2'46.06

2'47.38

2'52.70

2'53.02

2'56.11

2'57.03

2'57.34

2'57.87

2'59.43

3'00.24

3'00.45

3'00.55

3'01.68

3'04.73

3'06.13

3'07.53

3'10.08

3'11.38

3'11.62

3'13.12

3'13.42

3'14.33

3'14.45

3'18.53

3'19.18

3'21.08

3'21.68

3'21.70

3'23.06

3'23.61

3'24.31

3'30.09

3'31.07

3'38.31

3'40.78

3'49.11

3'52.98

4'03.02

4'06.27

4'52.41


8'01.96

2 2
15

4

A.S.D. Scuderia Venanzio VINACCIA LUIGI

CATANO DONATO

VENANZIO SALVATORE


Osella PA9/90 Honda

Suzuki Ayabusa Elegant

Radical SR4 Suzuki RPE


2'44.65

2'48.39

3'02.35


8'35.39

 

29/05/2022 Campobasso (CB)
    
Esposta Ore .............. Resp. Cron.: Gennaro NAVE
    
Dir. Gara: Antonio CAPPELLI


